
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/89 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05097478 

Hindsite Construction Limited 

+4 We 

Laurence Russell, Mary Street House, Mary Street, Taunton, Somerset, TA1 3NW 

Michelle Weir, One Courtenay Park, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 2HD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 06 March 2015 

Sf nat ~ ferrite po 

Date 12 March 2015 

Albert Goodman LLP 
Mary Street House 
Mary Street 
Taunton 
Somerset 
TA1 3NW 

Ref 190456/LR/CH/ST 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For 

Insolvency Sect 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 wa 

14/03/2015 #236 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Hindsite Construction Limited 

on the 6 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ( Novartis VE 

Signed —__$§_|&qn_—qJ—Mnrn.”—-—— >_> 

Dated OE [02 JIS. 



Hindsite Construction Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2015 

Assets Specifically Pledged 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged 

Motor vehicles 

Book debts retentions work in progress 

Shares & investments 

Cash at bank 

Cash with 3rd party 

Liabilittes 

Preferential creditors - 

Employces 

Pension schemes 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Surplus e/d 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & expense creditors 

Employees 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

Estumated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 

Total surplus/(deficieacy) 

Notes Book Value 

£ 

22,458 

462 006 

20,658 

2,554 

4140 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

17 000 
169 397 
20 658 
2,554 
4,140 

213,748 

20,776 
4717 

1 382,799 
103,916 

19,642 

63 608 

£ 

213 748 

213,748 

(25,493) 

188 255 

NIL 

188,255 

NIL 

188,255 

NIL 

188,255 

(1,569,965) 

(1 381,709) 

(1,381 709) 

(200) 
(1 381,909) 



‘[]"H{ B8ese91 A Z7E 

UOITUIWTeD A 

YOosqyoe | 

‘UorBurya A 

SdsOPUe] J 
‘aquiooye 4 

Adojoaise AA 

‘Uousaioy | 